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TC1 4 17926 QUALIFIED 0932397K AFY HANIFF GROUP (M) SDN BHD Melaka Respect

TC1 12 18195 QUALIFIED 545393-X EURO DOME SDN. BHD. Johor Respect

TC1 13 18221 QUALIFIED 424956-M WILTEK DIE-CUT MOULDING SDN BHD Kedah Respect

TC1 22 17835 QUALIFIED 80378-A FAR EAST FOAM INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan Respect

TC1 28 18175 QUALIFIED 319060X CLAYTAN FINE CHINA (TABLEWARE) SDN BHD Johor Respect

TC1 29 18177 QUALIFIED 745908-D REE FOONG GOLTEC SDN BHD Pulau Pinang Respect

TC1 40 18437 QUALIFIED 1210020-K NOVA FRP SDN BHD Selangor Respect

TC2 46 18365 QUALIFIED200101010162/ 545918-DPOWER PLUG BUSDUCT SDN BHD Johor Respect

TC2 70 21975 QUALIFIED 450394T KK METAL PROCESSING SDN BHD Selangor Respect

TC4 114 22954 QUALIFIED 367254-M MY-SUTERA SDN BHD Kelantan RESPECT

TC4 120 41015 QUALIFIED 2.01301E+11 BEST MIX ASPHALT SDN. BHD. Pulau Pinang RESPECT

TC4 129 55419 QUALIFIED 21910-K IPI SENDIRIAN BERHAD Selangor RESPECT

TC5 134 18567 Qualified 284804-K BABYLOVE (M) SDN BHD Selangor RESPECT

TC5 138 53168 Qualified 1178171-U COSMO INGREDIENTS (M) SDN BHD Selangor RESPECT

TC5 143 56559 Qualified 566175-H PIONEER COACHBUILDERS SDN BHD Selangor RESPECT

TC5 145 56951 Qualified 200001014604 SWIFT ENERGY SDN BHD Selangor RESPECT

TC6 162 58375 QUALIFIED 136273-M GG CIRCUITS INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD. Johor RESPECT

TC8 226 61529 QUALIFIED 320467-H MYR CONSTRUCTION SDN BHD Kelantan RESPECT

TC8 240 60760 Qualified 1031014-A SMART PAINT MANUFACTURING SDN BHD Johor RESPECT

TC8 242 60790 Qualified 885573-P COLORMAN SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurRESPECT

TC9 243 60827 QUALIFIED198101007774 (73890-T)TEAM PRINTERS SDN BHD Pulau Pinang RESPECT

TC9 245 61012 QUALIFIED 151280 PENINSULAR STEEL GALVANISING SDN BHD Selangor RESPECT

TC9 246 61090 QUALIFIED 58449T BESFOMEC INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD. Melaka RESPECT

TC9 248 61254 QUALIFIED202001017974 (1374294-M)HAJAH YANONG INDUSTRY SDN BHD Sabah RESPECT

TC9 249 61271 QUALIFIED 1200256-M LEGEND EAST TRADING SDN BHD Terengganu RESPECT

TC9 253 61872 QUALIFIED 254647-H GLOBAL FACTOR SDN BHD Pahang RESPECT

TC9 256 61894 QUALIFIED 965384-U BENERAS SDN BHD Kedah RESPECT

TC9 261 62449 QUALIFIED 1098236-W ALFAPAC INDUSTRIAL SDN BHD Johor RESPECT

TC9 265 62762 QUALIFIED 679525P SAN SENG LEE (KEDAH) SDN BHD Kedah RESPECT

TC9 266 63073 QUALIFIED 9197-M CHIAT HIN ENVELOPE MANUFACTURER SDN BHD Pulau Pinang RESPECT



ZON FEES Profile
Report Send-Out to 

Company
Method New Fees

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 30-Dec-20

ZON B 15,300 CONVENTIONAL 30-Dec-20

ZON B 15,300 WITHDRAW

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 30-Dec-20

ZON B 15,300

ZON B 15,300 CONVENTIONAL 30-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250 CONVENTIONAL 30-Dec-20

ZON B 15,300 LEARNER 30-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 15,300 NEWCOMER 30-Dec-20

ZON B 15,300 CONVENTIONAL 30-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250 CONVENTIONAL 30-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON B 15,300

ZON B 15,300

ZON B 15,300

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 15,300

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON C 18,000

ZON B 15,300

ZON B 15,300

ZON B 15,300

ZON B 15,300

ZON B 15,300

ZON B 15,300
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TC2 43 15642 QUALIFIED 285606M KAYANGAN MUTIARA SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC2 45 18917 QUALIFIED 1020014A SP JUARA SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC2 47 17611 QUALIFIED 430926K PRIMELUX ENERGY SDN BHD Kedah SIRIM

TC2 49 19474 QUALIFIED 210177-H TWININE SDN BHD Sabah SIRIM

TC2 51 19620 QUALIFIED 221076-A PAWADA FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Sarawak SIRIM

TC2 52 19696 QUALIFIED 211461-T MASTEK OIL TOOLS SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC2 55 20905 QUALIFIED 165149-U TNK ELECTRONIC MANUFACTURING SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC2 58 20646 QUALIFIED 563036X YONG GUAN SAUCE MANUFACTURER (M) SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC2 60 20323 QUALIFIED 125841-M GROUPWELL INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Sabah SIRIM

TC2 61 19694 QUALIFIED 183186P SP METAL COMPONENTS SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC2 62 19645 QUALIFIED 176561-A JUTA STEEL SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC2 64 11130 QUALIFIED 884153-T CEMSEAL INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC2 67 17811 QUALIFIED JM0394054-H TRI PAN ENGINEERING Johor SIRIM

TC2 68 21776 QUALIFIED 489131-H SWEET HOME CANDIED PRODUCTS SDN. BHD. Selangor SIRIM

TC2 69 21850 QUALIFIED 983953-D CHL INNOVATION INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC2 72 22061 QUALIFIED199401004845 (290524U)ARROW SYSTEMS SDN BHD Perak SIRIM

TC2 74 22085 QUALIFIED 878146-K SOLID PRECISION ENGINEERING SDN BHD Kedah SIRIM

TC2 75 22129 QUALIFIED 741675K V.A.B. INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD. Selangor SIRIM

TC2 76 22263 QUALIFIED 225588-K MPSI STEEL INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC2 77 22306 QUALIFIED 626111V CHIN ENG PRECISION SDN. BHD. Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC2 78 22352 QUALIFIED 1012969-X ECO BREEZE TECHNOLOGIES (M) SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC2 80 22374 QUALIFIED 1164712-D MATTERHORN TECHNOLOGIES SDN. BHD. Johor SIRIM

TC2 81 22499 QUALIFIED 838787H NZ FROZEN INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC2 83 22542 QUALIFIED 505324-A AMERIX METAL MACHINING TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD. Selangor SIRIM

TC2 84 22572 QUALIFIED 198301010335 FERUMMAS PRECISION ENGINEERING (M) SDN BHD. Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC2 85 21650 QUALIFIED 356120-U SIMPLY CHOCOLATE SDN BHD Sabah SIRIM

TC2 (APPEAL) 87 16986 285631-K KONSORTIUM PEKA SDN BHD Pahang SIRIM

TC2 (APPEAL) 88 17051 979544-U BOLD DISENO SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC2 (APPEAL) 89 16689 15466-P ORIENTAL CERAMICS SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC2 (APPEAL) 90 15223 502683-P  VIDI FURNITURE SDN. BHD. Johor SIRIM



TC2 (APPEAL) 91 10229 1042655U SENG TAILOR ENTERPRISE SDN BHD Sabah SIRIM

TC3 92 22581 QUALIFIED 482621-X CP STATIONERY SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC3 93 22640 QUALIFIED 193283H COSMAL MANUFACTURING (M) SDN BHD Melaka SIRIM

TC3 94 22670 QUALIFIED 433539-A LIPPOTEX INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC3 95 22718 QUALIFIED 1224203-M PLASMATE RESOURCES SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC3 98 22734 QUALIFIED 527104-T COLOUR IMAGE PLASTIC COMPOUND SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC3 100 22370 QUALIFIED 269246T LONNIX (M) SDN BHD Melaka SIRIM

TC3 102 22739 QUALIFIED 658456-K SIGMAPLUS CAPITAL SDN BHD Pahang SIRIM

TC3 103 22786 QUALIFIED 796008-T LTH TIMBER EXPORT IMPORT (M) SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC3 104 22869 QUALIFIED 514060M PRECISETECH SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC3 105 22938 QUALIFIED199001010921 (202491U)PELENTONG ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC3 106 22987 QUALIFIED 599448-M GLOWMORE EXPRESS SDN. BHD. Selangor SIRIM

TC3 107 22864 QUALIFIED 210379-V ELKAT ELECTRONICS (M) SDN. BHD. Perak SIRIM

TC3 108 32626 QUALIFIED 459320-P PROEIGHT SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC3 110 23027 QUALIFIED 98549K WATERTEC (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC3(APPEAL) 112 13211 QUALIFIED 935091U WIDE TROPISM TRADING Selangor SIRIM

TC4 115 22373 QUALIFIED 38718-T VYKO METAL INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD. Negeri Sembilan SIRIM

TC4 118 34873 QUALIFIED 722839-A MY FLEXITANK INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Kedah SIRIM

TC4 121 43472 QUALIFIED 523210-D GOTAJ CERAMICS SDN. BHD. Selangor SIRIM

TC4 123 46628 QUALIFIED 917820-W KENNWU MANUFACTURING (M) SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC4 125 47751 QUALIFIED 606305T OTAK-OTAK MR NOH (JOHOR BAHRU) SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC4 126 52396 QUALIFIED 494767-X TAT BAKERY SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurSIRIM

TC4 131 47828 QUALIFIED : MRS 1087745A SULOMAS SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan SIRIM

TC4 132 27510 QUALIFIED JM 0442640-T TRANSDRUM ENTERPRISE Johor SIRIM

TC5 135 22762 Qualified 1217581-W CDS TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD. Selangor SIRIM

TC5 136 22960 Qualified 8782 HL PORCELAIN SDN BHD Perak SIRIM

TC5 139 54742 Qualified PG0345423-H CENTURY PRECISION ENTERPRISE Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC5 141 56214 Qualified 576977M LEXTON INDUSTRY SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC5 144 56741 Qualified 232356H DELUXE RICH SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC5 147 57301 Qualified 114417-P UNIKOTA PAPER PRODUCTS SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurSIRIM

TC5 151 57848 Qualified 85601P LENHON KILANG KOPI SDN. BHD. Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC5 152 58069 Qualified 4100070P SRI NONA FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC5 153 58130 Qualified 480344A MERGE JATI ENGINEERING SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM



TC5 156 17408 Qualified 1055099-A TERENGGANU SILICA CONSORTIUM SDN. BHD. Terengganu SIRIM

TC7 179 21889 QUALIFIED 768370-H NAM PHARMA SDN BHD Perak SIRIM

TC7 180 22438 QUALIFIED 262006-T DPI INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurSIRIM

TC7 184 22546 QUALIFIED 1178056-U T&K TECHNOLOGIES SDN. BHD. Selangor SIRIM

TC7 185 59205 QUALIFIED 676524-V KRUBONG RECOVERY SDN BHD Melaka SIRIM

TC7 191 59621 QUALIFIED 1088962-P JACC4OUR SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC7 202 60524 QUALIFIED 35371 K FIRSTEX KNITTING INDUSTRY SDN BHD Kedah SIRIM

TC8 210 61046 QUALIFIED 170347W APEXJAYA INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC8 214 61128 QUALIFIED 327503T NIK LAH SDN. BHD. Kelantan SIRIM

TC8 219 61253 QUALIFIED 1036506P NASHMIR CAPSULE SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC8 237 60721 Qualified 277491-H ANPERS INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Kedah SIRIM

TC8 239 60748 Qualified 201301015164 PMI PACKAGING SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC9 244 60944 QUALIFIED 63765-X NGAI SEIK SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC9 247 61095 QUALIFIED 21764-V SOUTH ASIA FIBRE INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Perak SIRIM

TC9 254 61875 QUALIFIED 15166-W SIN YONG GUAN INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Perak SIRIM

TC9 255 61888 QUALIFIED 528923-U VINYL BASE SDN BHD Perak SIRIM

TC9 259 62072 QUALIFIED 1156640-K GOCO INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Perak SIRIM

TC9 264 62701 QUALIFIED 292813-A DURAPOWER SDB. BHD. Johor SIRIM

TC9 267 63515 QUALIFIED 658562-P JEJE MANUFACTURING (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. Negeri Sembilan SIRIM

TC10 300 22840  QUALIFIED 859394-M VIVA ODYSSEY SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 301 32930 QUALIFIED 165403-M KUANG YEE IMAGE PRESS SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC10 302 50732 QUALIFIED 354844M PROHEAT TREATMENT SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 303 55797 QUALIFIED 87265A JURUDATA SERVICES SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 304 58031  QUALIFIED 198301005458 GOLD BELL INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 306 58445  QUALIFIED 1005588-V GLOBAL COFFEE RESOURCES SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 307 59185 QUALIFIED 515423-T EVERGROWN TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC10 309 59899  QUALIFIED 527908-M SD IMPEX SDN. BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 310 60497  QUALIFIED 970174T RIDER TECH SDN BHD Kedah SIRIM

TC10 312 61100 QUALIFIED 782169-H HYTEX ENGINEERING WORKS SDN BHD Perak SIRIM

TC10 313 64271 QUALIFIED 200101012629 SYS PRECISION SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC10 314 64344 QUALIFIED 965010-T KANZEN MICRO TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 315 64384 QUALIFIED 1247445A ARROW HGF ENGINEERING SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC10 316 64388 QUALIFIED 562802D LEAVES FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Sarawak SIRIM



TC10 317 64392 QUALIFIED 1153629 A NEWTECH PRECISION SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 318 64420 QUALIFIED 1017931-X  YING YONG GLOVE MANUFACTURING SDN BHD Perak SIRIM

TC10 322 64550 QUALIFIED 1135017A WINCOOL MANUFACTURING SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 323 64553 QUALIFIED 684934-A LENSERN INDUSTRY SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC10 324 64556 QUALIFIED 853214-W MAYSHOWA MANUFACTURING SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 326 64579 QUALIFIED 968486H INDUSTRI MAKANAN JATI SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 328 64616 QUALIFIED 170600-D DIBUK SDN BHD Perlis SIRIM

TC10 330 64673 QUALIFIED 1024648-H ABRAND FOOD MANUFACTURING SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC10 331 64653 QUALIFIED 580515-T MEDITECH GLOVES SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan SIRIM

TC10 332 64707 QUALIFIED 201603311431 FRESH LIFE WATER RESOURCES Kelantan SIRIM

TC10 333 64846 QUALIFIED 152417-U YUEN FEE (WAN SOON) ENGINEERING SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan SIRIM

TC10 336 65062 QUALIFIED SAHA ASIA INDUSTRIES SDN BHDSAHA ASIA INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 337 65105 QUALIFIED 1144255-H ESTEEL METAL INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurSIRIM

TC10 338 65107 QUALIFIED 495303H PRECISE HARVEST SDN BHD Kedah SIRIM

TC10 339 65157 QUALIFIED 98193-W DUNIA POLYMER EXTRUSION SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 341 65193 QUALIFIED 1118642M VAZOM PRECISION SDB BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC10 342 65194 QUALIFIED 264780-K GEEN SCREW INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC10 345 65278 QUALIFIED 384621-P KLLT PROFILE SDN BHD Terengganu SIRIM

TC10 346 65281 QUALIFIED 409/2010 NABALU TRADING SDN. BHD Sabah SIRIM

TC10 347 65313 QUALIFIED 902020-M AMAHAS ENGINEERING SDN BHD Terengganu SIRIM

TC10 348 65329 QUALIFIED 768367H MAYPREEN SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 349 65347 QUALIFIED 615092V MOZANAS SDN BHD Kelantan SIRIM

TC10 350 65392 QUALIFIED 199301012640 ANFI INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC10 351 65399 QUALIFIED 515003-T GUAN KEE MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT (M) SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC10 352 65404 QUALIFIED 915900-A RSE INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor SIRIM

TC10 353 65409 QUALIFIED 743908-X MEDICFIT TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 354 60057 QUALIFIED 240179-H L.H. LABEL (M) SDN BHD Pulau Pinang SIRIM

TC10 358 64492 QUALIFIED 232537-X SPEED CONCRETE INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 359 64538 QUALIFIED 309190-A CHANNEL ELECTRONICS (M) SDN.BHD Johor SIRIM

TC10 360 22599 QUALIFIED 197601003897 PERCETAKAN MUN SUN SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 364 65462 QUALIFIED 968380W JR SUCCESS GROUP SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 366 65486 QUALIFIED 1012822P AF VISION SDN BHD Pahang SIRIM

TC10 367 65548 QUALIFIED 1218363-V MNSTRY ASIA SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurSIRIM



TC10 368 65552 QUALIFIED 185136-T VERSTAERKER ROLLE (M) SDN BHD Selangor SIRIM

TC10 371 65578 QUALIFIED 989740T ROMPIN INTEGRATED PINEAPPLE INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Pahang SIRIM

TC10 372 65594 QUALIFIED 322596-U TN ENGINEERING SDN BHD Johor SIRIM



ZON YURAN Profile
Report Send-Out to 

Company
Method New Fees

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 28-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 NEWCOMER 28-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 28-Dec-20

ZON C 19,800

ZON C 19,800

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 28-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 LEARNER 28-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 28-Dec-20

ZON C 19,800

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 28-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 newcomer 28-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 28-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 28-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 28-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 29-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 Learner 29-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON C 19,800

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 28-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 NEWCOMER 28-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 28-Dec-20



ZON C 19,800

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850 NEWCOMER 2/12/2021

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 3-Feb-21

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 26-Feb-21

ZON A 14,850 newcomer 10-Feb-21

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 19-Jan-21

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850 NEWCOMER 29-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 NEWCOMER 1/12/2021

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 10-Feb-21

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 29-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 4-Jan-21

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 newcomer 10-Feb-21

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 29-Dec-20

ZON A 14,850 NEWCOMER 8-Feb-21

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 1/12/2021

ZON A 14,850 NEWCOMER 26-Feb-21

ZON A 14,850 NEWCOMER 6-Jan-21



ZON B 16,830 LEARNER 1/12/2021

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 8-Feb-21

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850 NEWCOMER 3-Feb-21

ZON A 14,850 Newcomer 29-Dec-20

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830 LEARNER 26-Feb-21

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830 NEWCOMER 26-Feb-21

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON C 19,800



ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON C 19,800

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850

ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON A 14,850



ZON A 14,850

ZON B 16,830

ZON B 16,830

2,129,490
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State (of 
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AB

TC4 119 35187 QUALIFIED 222701-P INTEGRAJAYA CALIBRATION TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MIMOS

TC4 122 45665 QUALIFIED 231401-P TRI-COLOUR INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor MIMOS

TC4 133 27514 QUALIFIED200201032500 (600165-X)HYPER TECH LUBRO PETROLEUM SDN BHD Melaka MIMOS

TC6 157 19551 QUALIFIED 760170-P DINAMIKA PELUMAS SDN. BHD. Selangor MIMOS

TC6 158 23003 QUALIFIED 851596-D SG TRADING SDN. BHD. Sabah MIMOS

TC6 159 49813 QUALIFIED 205094-X EUREKA RESOURCES SDN BHD Melaka MIMOS

TC6 160 54794 QUALIFIED 690102-V KELUARGA UTAMA SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MIMOS

TC6 161 58283 QUALIFIED 343587-X FOIL LAMINATE INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MIMOS

TC6 163 58403 QUALIFIED 611863-W AMERSEAL INDUSTRIAL SDN BHD Pahang MIMOS

TC6 164 58867 QUALIFIED 391050-D INTERCOSMO INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC6 165 58889 QUALIFIED 660709-U CENTURY PLAS INDUSTRY SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MIMOS

TC6 166 58936 QUALIFIED 589585-T SYNERCHEM FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRY SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC6 167 58939 QUALIFIED 1213057-T EMEC PACKAGING SOLUTIONS SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC6 168 58956 QUALIFIED 1003114-V AM CERAMIC (M) SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC6 169 58973 QUALIFIED 442825-P WEIDASAR SDN. BHD. Sarawak MIMOS

TC6 170 58977 QUALIFIED 455029-X KEIN NOODLES MANUFACTURERS SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC6 171 58986 QUALIFIED 1072891-P COMEBEST MALAYSIA SDN BHD Perak MIMOS

TC6 172 59142 QUALIFIED 1104889-W SHENG WANG INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor MIMOS

TC6 173 59226 QUALIFIED 808792-K MALLEDGE (M) SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MIMOS

TC6 174 59227 QUALIFIED 362330-P SEOW BUCK SEN FURNITURE (M) SDN BHD Johor MIMOS

TC6 175 59241 QUALIFIED 223529-X RINAAT CANE SDN BHD Perak MIMOS

TC6 176 59318 QUALIFIED CA0128564-X PERUSAHAAN MAKANAN HASIL LAUT MUTIARA TIMUR Pahang MIMOS

TC6 177 59340 QUALIFIED 200401021506 ENG JOO PRECISION PLASTIC SDN BHD Johor MIMOS

TC6 178 15641 QUALIFIED 747037-W ENIHCAM TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MIMOS

TC7 181 22498 QUALIFIED 841064-K GEXCEL ASIA SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC7 182 22503 QUALIFIED 1054799-W WATERFUL H2O SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC7 183 22533 QUALIFIED 952696-K NJRP (M) SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC7 186 59345 QUALIFIED 358221X SUPERCARRIER TRADING & TRANSPORT SDN BHD Perak MIMOS

TC7 187 59500 QUALIFIED 87401-M CENTURY MINERALS SDN BHD Perak MIMOS

TC7 188 59505 QUALIFIED 810771U MDC MANUFACTURING SDN BHD Perak MIMOS



TC7 189 59529 QUALIFIED 853961U HONG YIK STONE SDN BHD Johor MIMOS

TC7 190 59607 QUALIFIED 368220-K TIME ERA INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC7 192 59662 QUALIFIED 405898-D SAWIPAC SDN BHD Johor MIMOS

TC7 193 59693 QUALIFIED 624222-H AGROSTAR RESOURCES SDN BHD Perak MIMOS

TC7 194 59929 QUALIFIED 278579-K HYTECH ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan MIMOS

TC7 195 60027 QUALIFIED 176251-V KASIHKU MARKETING SDN BHD Kedah MIMOS

TC7 196 60078 QUALIFIED 200801001179 ZYNNOTEC TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MIMOS

TC7 197 60099 QUALIFIED 36778-U KAH HWA INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor MIMOS

TC7 198 60112 QUALIFIED 634720-H MUDA MEWAH FOOD SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC7 199 60151 QUALIFIED 208894-V AMAT SINAR SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurMIMOS

TC7 200 60189 QUALIFIED 287640-K MH MOHD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Kelantan MIMOS

TC7 201 60401 QUALIFIED 578689-D YISHIN ENGINEERING SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC7 203 60574 QUALIFIED 510927-A CMF PLASTICS INDUSTRY SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC9 269 63815 QUALIFIED 1223433-U CHIANG SENG FURNITURE SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MIMOS

TC9-MRS 275 59952MRS Qualified 0402705W PKT LOGISTICS (M) SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MIMOS

TC10-MRS 373 60073 Qualified 878446-M UNO NUTRITION SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurMIMOS

TC10-MRS 374 64231 Qualified 717430-V TTL SALES & RENTAL SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurMIMOS

TC10-MRS 375 64482 Qualified 1097077P DSIN AGILITY SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC10-MRS 378 64884 Qualified 1182573W TURBOWOLF RESOURCES SDN BHD Sarawak MIMOS

TC10-MRS 379 64937 Qualified 907813-D PEBBLE3D SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC10-MRS 380 65120 Qualified 805875K DENG KAI SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC10-MRS 381 65302 Qualified 1255559A TECHNOVIBS SDN BHD Selangor MIMOS

TC10-MRS 382 65371 Qualified 834663W I&P PRECISION ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. Selangor MIMOS



ZON YURAN Profile
Report Send-Out to 

Company
Method New Fees

ZON B 16,490 Newcomer 14-Feb-21

ZON B 16,490 Newcomer 29-Nov-20

ZON A 14,550 Newcomer 29-Nov-20

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON C 19,600

ZON A 14,550 Newcomer 29-Nov-20

ZON B 16,490 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON B 16,490 NEWCOMER 17-Jan-21

ZON B 16,490

ZON A 14,550 Newcomer 29-Nov-20

ZON B 16,490 newcomer 29-Nov-20

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550 Newcomer 14-Feb-21

ZON C 19,600

ZON A 14,550 Learner 29-Nov-20

ZON B 16,490

ZON B 16,490 NEWCOMER 17-Jan-21

ZON B 16,490 Newcomer 14-Feb-21

ZON B 16,490 Learner 29-Nov-20

ZON B 16,490 Newcomer 29-Nov-20

ZON B 16,490

ZON B 16,490

ZON B 16,490 LEARNER 29-Nov-20

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 17-Jan-21

ZON A 14,550 Newcomer 14-Feb-21

ZON A 14,550

ZON B 16,490 Newcomer 29-Nov-20

ZON B 16,490 NEWCOMER 29-Nov-20

ZON B 16,490 Newcomer 29-Nov-20



ZON B 16,490

ZON A 14,550

ZON B 16,490

ZON B 16,490 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON A 14,550 Newcomer 29-Nov-20

ZON B 16,490

ZON B 16,490 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON B 16,490

ZON A 14,550 Newcomer 29-Nov-20

ZON A 14,550

ZON B 16,490

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550 Newcomer 14-Feb-21

ZON B 16,490

ZON B 16,490

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550

ZON C 19,600

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550

836,740



No.
Submission 

ID

COMPANY IS A 

QUALIFYING 

SME

Company 

Registration No.
Company Name

State (of 

Business 

Address)

AB

TC1 15 17277 QUALIFIED TR0090817-V GLE CENTRE ENTERPRISE Terengganu MARii

TC1 21 17927 QUALIFIED 923281-U CELL TISSUE TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD. Selangor MARii

TC1 30 18276 QUALIFIED 247628A Crystal Edible Ice Enterprise Sdn Bhd Kedah MARii

TC1 34 18342 QUALIFIED 888644-K VISION BEVERAGE MANUFACTURE SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC1 35 18400 QUALIFIED 882039A GRAND PLATTERS SDN. BHD. Kedah MARii

TC1 38 18412 QUALIFIED 584391-K MARINE GOLD MARKETING SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC2 48 18319 QUALIFIED 939657-U FURNIFIX SDN. BHD. Selangor MARii

TC2 53 19704 QUALIFIED 438304-D ISELLA SOFA DESIGN SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC2 57 20595 QUALIFIED 292647D KIM TECK LEE TIMBER FLOORING SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC2 65 19123 QUALIFIED 254522-T CEEBEE CHEMICALS SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC2 66 21521 QUALIFIED 135120-V PERUSAHAAN PERKAYUAN WAN FENG SDN BHD Johor MARii

TC2 73 22063 QUALIFIED 1145210-A KJH MANUFACTURING SDN BHD Johor MARii

TC2 79 22368 QUALIFIED 259517-V ONE-TECH (M) SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC2 82 22539 QUALIFIED 589816W WORLD TREND GARDEN FURNITURE SDN BHD Sabah MARii

TC4 116 22667 QUALIFIED 86156-C TUAH BAKERY Sabah MARii

TC4 117 34870 QUALIFIED 471848U VENUS TOOLING CORPORATION SDN. BHD. Selangor MARii

TC4 130 55623 QUALIFIED 107085-W SMA INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Perak MARii

TC5 137 23017 Qualified 243955-H BIOASIA WORLDWIDE SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC5 140 56113 Qualified 195153-K SPRINT INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MARii

TC5 142 56460 Qualified 484659W THE ORIGIN FOODS SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC5 146 57216 Qualified 979351-U KARISMA GRATING SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC5 148 57520 Qualified 402360-M PTT CORPORATION SDN BHD Sarawak MARii

TC5 149 57652 Qualified 744260-A ASIA BOLTS & NUTS INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC5 150 57721 Qualified 230756-W LITHOCHEM SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurMARii

TC5 154 58200 Qualified 329704-H PARK GAMES EQUIPMENT (M) SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC5 155 58236 Qualified 616645U TUBEPAC SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan MARii

TC8 205 60849 QUALIFIED 673953-M KENWON KARTON SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC8 211 61053 QUALIFIED 455231-U SCP AUTOMATION (M) SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC8 213 61104 QUALIFIED 731719-P FUJIM DIGITAL SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MARii

TC8 215 61163 QUALIFIED 864424-W AFFIGEN SDN BHD Selangor MARii



TC8 216 61175 QUALIFIED 198901012891 NEWBOX SDN BHD Melaka MARii

TC8 218 61238 QUALIFIED 1144329-D EMPAYAR PARADIQMA SDN BHD Perlis MARii

TC8 221 61335 QUALIFIED 1078678-X SWISS LAB BIOTECH SDN BHD Kedah MARii

TC8 232 61689 QUALIFIED 167339-d CINCARIA SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MARii

TC9 272 62881 Qualified 614443-U RX TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC9-MRS 274 59481MRS Qualified B-537963V LIMA BINTANG LOGISTICS SDN BHD Johor MARii

TC9-MRS 276 60220MRS Qualified 1124819K DAQ LOGISTICS SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC9-MRS 277 61217MRS Qualified 562616-W ROMPIN ENTERPRISE SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan MARii

TC9-MRS 278 61266MRS Qualified 1063756H HT HAULAGE SDN BHD Sarawak MARii

TC9-MRS 279 61285MRS Qualified 928526W MYCOMPARE SDN. BHD. Melaka MARii

TC9-MRS 280 61779MRS Qualified 200401011296(649799-X)SERIMATIK SDN BHD Terengganu MARii

TC9-MRS 281 61835MRS Qualified 891338-A E STEEL SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC9-MRS 282 61930MRS Qualified 1039737K ASTIOSTECH SDN BHD Selangor MARii

MidTier 291 8226 Qualified 589221-K VITAL TECHNICAL SDN BHD Selangor MARii

MidTier 292 11868 Qualified 1060267-D EXCELVITE SDN BHD Perak MARii

MidTier 293 16568 Qualified 199401025885 SEE HAU GLOBAL SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurMARii

MidTier 294 12023 Qualified 29066-W NEW STAR FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor MARii

MidTier 295 11576 Qualified 568252T THUMBPRINTS UTD. SDN. BHD. Selangor MARii

MidTier 296 21741 Qualified 88253-D AIN MEDICARE SDN BHD Kelantan MARii

MidTier 297 61709 Qualified 221104-W BP PLASTICS SDN BHD Johor MARii

MidTier 298 57888 Qualified 675724-X S&P INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Perak MARii

TC10 305 58430 QUALIFIED 912534-T ESRON PETROLEUM SDN BHD Pahang MARii

TC10 308 59392 QUALIFIED 588886-H SOUTHERN PREMIX SDN BHD Johor MARii

TC10 311 62729 QUALIFIED 170415-K BW SCAFFOLD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC10 320 64498 QUALIFIED 270210-K SM AMALINA INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC10 321 64541 QUALIFIED 389331-V LASER AUTOMATION ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. Selangor MARii

TC10 325 64574 QUALIFIED 1115360-W KIMMU INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor MARii

TC10 327 64594 QUALIFIED 199901007412 SUNLIG SDN BHD Johor MARii

TC10 329 64686 QUALIFIED 800637h E-PRINT SOLUTIONS SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurMARii

TC10 334 64967 QUALIFIED 732389W LENDECOR PANEL SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan MARii

TC10 335 65053 QUALIFIED 286154-A WINNER FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor MARii

TC10 340 65166 QUALIFIED 1185857-T NTK GLOBAL ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. Kedah MARii

TC10 343 65271 QUALIFIED 274710X SWAN PRINTING SDN BHD Selangor MARii



TC10 355 58106 QUALIFIED 77784V TAI KWONG ENTERPRISE (MELAKA) SDN. BHD. Melaka MARii

TC10 356 64127 QUALIFIED 258858-H VIATAK ENTERPRISE COMPANY SDN BHD Perak MARii

TC10 357 64370 QUALIFIED 1184353T STRATUS AUTOMATION SDN BHD Pulau Pinang MARii

TC10 361 60990 QUALIFIED 180270-D GRACE COSMETICS INDUSTRIES GMP SDN BHD Johor MARii

TC10 363 65436 QUALIFIED 200202011450 CLEAN PACK SDN BHD Kedah MARii

TC10 365 65481 QUALIFIED 261305-P DUTHAI TRADING SDN BHD Johor MARii

TC10 369 65565 QUALIFIED 942798-U AMLION PERSONAL CARE MFG. SDN. BHD. Selangor MARii

TC10 370 65572 QUALIFIED 839988X LIGNO BIOTECH SDN BHD Selangor MARii



ZON YURAN Profile
Report Send-Out to 

Company
Method New Fees

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 12-Jan-21

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 15-Dec-20

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 15-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 15-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 15-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 15-Dec-20

ZON C 19,000

ZON C 19,000

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 15-Dec-20

ZON B 16,150 Newcomer 15-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250 Learner 15-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON C 19,000

ZON A 14,250 Newcomer 15-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 1/12/2021

ZON A 14,250 Newcomer 15-Dec-20

ZON A 14,250 NEWCOMER 26-Feb-21

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250



ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON C 19,000

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250



ZON A 14,250

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON B 16,150

ZON A 14,250

ZON A 14,250

1,083,950



No.
Submission 

ID

COMPANY IS A 

QUALIFYING 

SME

Company 

Registration No.
Company Name

State (of 

Business 

Address)

AB

TC1 1 17725 QUALIFIED 137315-X MUZAMAL INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC1 2 17773 QUALIFIED 620681-V ATNESIS SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC1 5 17932 QUALIFIED 330570U EVERBRIGHT ELECTRONIC SDN BHD Johor TUV

TC1 19 17741 QUALIFIED 252476H KEKO MANUFACTURING (M) SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC1 24 15404 QUALIFIED 840681-A PYRAMID CONVERTERS (M) SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC1 31 18320 QUALIFIED 527695-P FASTROLL LABELS (M) SDN. BHD. Selangor TUV

TC1 39 18271 QUALIFIED 53160-K LIM CHIN JOO SAWMILL SDN BHD Pulau Pinang TUV

TC1 42 18475 QUALIFIED 689902-W CK INGREDIENT SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC2 44 19224 QUALIFIED 797253 - M POLY MAX SDN. BHD. Selangor TUV

TC3 97 22727 QUALIFIED 920409W TSK BEVERAGES (M) SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC3 99 22745 QUALIFIED 124284-M HAMAC FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN.BHD. Selangor TUV

TC3 101 21462 QUALIFIED 1123746 T HAJRIS FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC3 109 23021 QUALIFIED 181015D CAF FOOD PRODUCTS SDN BHD Selangor TUV

TC4 127 53719 QUALIFIED 916188-P HANA MEDIC SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan TUV

TC4 128 55162 QUALIFIED 1054323V MDP PLASTICS SDN BHD Selangor TUV



ZON YURAN Profile
Report Send-Out to 

Company
Method New Fees

ZON A 13,500 NEWCOMER 23-Dec-20

ZON B 15,300 LEARNER 23-Dec-20

ZON B 15,300 NEWCOMER 26-Jan-21

ZON B 15,300 NEWCOMER 23-Dec-20

ZON A 13,500 NEWCOMER 23-Dec-20

ZON A 13,500 Newcomer 23-Dec-20

ZON B 15,300 NEWCOMER 23-Dec-20

ZON A 13,500 Newcomer 4-Feb-21

ZON A 13,500 Newcomer 23-Dec-20

ZON A 13,500 NEWCOMER 17-Jan-21

ZON A 13,500 NEWCOMER 23-Dec-20

ZON A 13,500 NEWCOMER 23-Dec-20

ZON A 13,500 NEWCOMER 23-Dec-20

ZON A 13,500 NEWCOMER 17-Jan-21

ZON A 13,500 NEWCOMER 17-Jan-21

931,500



No.
Submission 

ID

COMPANY IS A 

QUALIFYING 

SME

Company 

Registration No.
Company Name

State (of 

Business 

Address)

AB

TC1 3 17895 QUALIFIED 524557-T MICRO-NANO PRECISION SDN. BHD. Melaka YNY

TC1 9 18009 QUALIFIED 157367T SRRI EASWARI MILLS SDN BHD Selangor YNY

TC1 10 18012 QUALIFIED 442060U FAIZA MARKETING SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan YNY

TC1 14 18209 QUALIFIED 1029786-X GLOBETECH RESOURCES SDN BHD Sarawak YNY

TC1 16 17607 QUALIFIED 336015-V O.M.M. GRAPHIC SDN BHD Selangor YNY

TC1 25 14221 QUALIFIED 103451-P SIN RUBTECH CONSULTANCY SDN BHD Pulau Pinang YNY

TC1 27 18163 QUALIFIED 123360-A ROKONMA (M) SDN BHD Selangor YNY

TC1 32 17923 QUALIFIED 0766219K WINDTECH GLASS & HARDWARE SDN BHD Pulau Pinang YNY

TC1 41 18467 QUALIFIED 898082-M BEZT CLEAN INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan YNY

TC2 54 21093 QUALIFIED 179489-A SUMBER PETROLEUM CEMERLANG SDN BHD Selangor YNY

TC2 59 20867 QUALIFIED 152154-X GREENSEAL PRODUCTS (M) SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurYNY

TC2 63 19655 QUALIFIED 1127091U OMINENT SDN BHD Selangor YNY

TC8 206 60874 QUALIFIED 1232765-D Q PLAS SDN BHD Pulau Pinang YNY

TC8 207 60961 QUALIFIED 734575-T FORSAN MOULD SDN BHD Pulau Pinang YNY

TC8 209 61018 QUALIFIED 0276999-M ERABASE INDUSTRY SDN BHD Johor YNY

TC8 212 61075 QUALIFIED 662033-H KW PRECISION ENGINEERING SDN BHD Pulau Pinang YNY

TC8 220 61263 QUALIFIED 241047-U FRAGSTAR CORPORATION SDN BHD Kedah YNY

TC8 222 61342 QUALIFIED 370481-T ECOFAME SDN. BHD. Pulau Pinang YNY

TC8 224 61355 QUALIFIED 341678-K LEE HENG HIGH PRECISION ENGINEERING SDN BHD Johor YNY

TC8 225 61466 QUALIFIED 913610K PS POLY PACK SDN BHD Selangor YNY

TC8 228 61553 QUALIFIED 408370-M POLYWARE SDN BHD Perak YNY

TC8 231 59820 QUALIFIED 550838-k MASTER SHANGHAI FORGING SDN BHD Selangor YNY

TC8 234 61785 QUALIFIED200301035870 (638291-V)GB PLAS SDN BHD Pulau Pinang YNY

TC9 252 61629 QUALIFIED 1215100M VNI SCIENTIFIC SDN BHD Negeri Sembilan YNY

TC9 270 63921 QUALIFIED 1178933V LIPIDWARE SDN. BHD Selangor YNY

TC10 299 18225  QUALIFIED 323697-U SIN TER MAY SDN BHD Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala LumpurYNY

TC10 319 64487 QUALIFIED 167407-A EVERTHROUGH RUBBER PRODUCTS SDN. BHD Perak YNY

TC10 344 65276 QUALIFIED 646793U WAN MALINJA FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD Johor YNY

TC10 362 61977 QUALIFIED 225855A NGA FOO TING & SONS SDN.BHD Perak YNY



TC10-MRS 376 64599 Qualified 671251H CEMAX ENGINEERING SDN BHD Selangor YNY

TC10-MRS 377 64716 Qualified 735590-D NECTAR CONSORTIUM SDN BHD Selangor YNY



ZON YURAN Profile
Report Send-Out to 

Company
Method New Fees

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 5-Jan-21

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 4-Feb-21

ZON C 19,600

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 8-Jan-21

ZON B 16,660

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 24-Dec-20

ZON B 16,660

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 26-Feb-21

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 26-Feb-21

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550 Newcomer 26-Feb-21

ZON B 16,660

ZON B 16,660

ZON B 16,660

ZON B 16,660

ZON B 16,660

ZON B 16,660

ZON B 16,660

ZON A 14,550 NEWCOMER 26-Feb-21

ZON B 16,660

ZON A 14,550

ZON B 16,660

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550

ZON B 16,660

ZON B 16,660

ZON B 16,660



ZON A 14,550

ZON A 14,550

485,640


